Nutrition Information
Servings per package: 5 Serving size: 20o0mL

AVG QTY
PER SERVE

Energy 290kJ
Protein
Fat (total)
Saturated
Carbohydrate
Sugars
Sodium
Vitamin C

Folic Acid

0.46g
0.12g
0.052g
17.7g
12.8g
7.0mg
43.4mg
16.0ug

* For RTD once diluted

PER 100mL

AVG QTY AVG

%uRDI
145k
0.23g
0.069
0.025g
8.99
6.49
3.5mg
21.7mg
8.0yg

Kiwi Crush™ Wild Berry is a delicious combination
of Kiwifruit pulp (81.8%), Apple Juice
concentrate (4.9%), Blackcurrant Juice
concentrate (2.5%), Xylitol, Fructose, Cranberry
flavour, Blackcurrant flavour, Apple flavour. Made
in New Zealand from local and imported ingredients.

CAUTION: DO NOT TAKE IF YOU HAVE A KNOWN

ALLERGY TO KIWIFRUIT.

STORE FROZEN UNTIL REQUIRED. ONCE
THAWED KEEP REFRIGERATED AND USE

WITHIN 3 DAYS.




