WILD BERRY

Nutrition Information

Servings per package: 5 Serving size: 200mL

	AVG QTY PER SERVE	AVG QTY PER 100 mL	AVG %RDI
Energy	290kJ	145kJ	
Protein	0.46g	0.23g	
Fat (total)	0.12g	0.06g	
Saturated	0.052g	0.025g	
Carbohydrate	17.7g	8.9g	
Sugars	12.8g	6.4g	
Sodium	7.0mg	3.5mg	
Vitamin C	43.4mg	21.7mg	108%
Folic Acid	16.0μg	8.0µg	8%

^{*} For RTD once diluted

Kiwi Crush™ Wild Berry is a delicious combination of Kiwifruit pulp (81.8%), Apple Juice concentrate (4.9%), Blackcurrant Juice concentrate (2.5%), Xylitol, Fructose, Cranberry flavour, Blackcurrant flavour, Apple flavour. Made in New Zealand from local and imported ingredients.

CAUTION: DO NOT TAKE IF YOU HAVE A KNOWN ALLERGY TO KIWIFRUIT.



STORE FROZEN UNTIL REQUIRED. ONCE THAWED KEEP REFRIGERATED AND USE WITHIN 3 DAYS.